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1 676 ABHILASHA LEKHRAM F 05/03/1995 UK SC 9 N-SCI 1050 810 77.14 46.29 150  0.00 0.00 46.29 DELED HR
NO UTET/ CTET 
MARKSHEET ATTACHED

2 2502 RACHNA
RAJENDRA 
SINGH

F 01/01/1991 UK SC 9 N-SCI 1400 1014 72.43 43.46 150 0.00 0.00 43.46
NIOS 
DELED

UK
GRADUATION, UTET, 
EMPOYEEMENT REG NOT 
ATTACHED

3 1928 BASANTI  
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR

F 08/07/1987 UK SC N-SCI 1400 1010 72.14 43.29 150  0.00 0.00 43.29
NIOS 
DELED

UK
NO EMP CARD ATTACHED  
NO UTET DONE 

4 820
ANSHIKA 
JUDIYAL

RAVINDRA 
JUDIYAL

F 02/10/2001 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2023 150 92 61.33 24.53 24.53 BED UK NO DELED, BED DONE

5 947 POOJA GANESH RAM F 26/03/2004 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00 CTET-I 2024 150 91 60.67 24.27 24.27 DPSE
DELH
I

Dipoma in Pre School Education 
Focuses on ECCE

6 2179 PRIYANKA
PURAN 
CHAND

F 23/01/2003 UK SC 9 N-SCI   0.00 0.00 CTET-I 2022 150 90 60.00 24.00 24.00 PTT
ARU
NAC
HAL

NO DELED DONE

7 2230 ANJANA
MANOJ 
KUMAR

F 10/03/1984 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2016 150 82 54.67 21.87 21.87 MED UK NO DELED DONE

8 2328 DARSHNI GOVIND RAM F 02/01/1985 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2022 150 81 54.00 21.60 21.60 BED UK NO DELED

9 2662 SAROJ KOLI
PREM CHAND 
KOLI

F 01/07/1991 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2018 150 80 53.33 21.33 21.33 BED UK NO DELED ONLY BED

10 1697 MEENAKSHI
JASWAT 
SINGH 

F 27/10/1984 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2023 150 78 52.00 20.80 20.80 DELED UK
DELED MARSHEET NOT 
ATTACHED

11 1695 RINKI ARYA
KISHANRAM 
ARYA 

F 20/03/1984 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2020 150 73 48.67 19.47 19.47 BED UP BED UP

12 1909
AKANSHA 
CHOPDIYAL

PURAN 
SINGH 
CHOPDIYAL

F 01/02/2000 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2023 150 73 48.67 19.47 19.47 BED UK BED  

13 1168 MAYA KUMARI HEERA RAM F 09/06/1993 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2018 150 72 48.00 19.20 19.20 BED UK NO DELED ONLY BED

tuin & nsgjknwu foKkusRrj oxZ ds vik= vH;fFkZ;ksa dh lwph
2 Year D.El.Ed/BTC/4 Year 

B.El.Ed
U TET/CTET
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14 1136 NEELAM RAO
PREMNATH 
RAO 

F 06/07/1997 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2021 150 71 47.33 18.93 18.93 BED -
EMPLOYMENT CARD NOT 
ATTACHED , B.ED

15 2615
MEETA KUMARI 
ARYA

KISHAN RAM 
ARYA

F 26/01/1978 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00 UTET 2018 150 70 46.67 18.67 18.67 BED - B.ED

16 2455 AMIT KUMAR
RAMESH 
KUMAR

M 04/06/1980 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00 U 2020 150 70 46.67 18.67 18.67 BED - BED

17 305 KM APARNA B DAS F 10/09/1986 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0 0 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2019 150 68 45.33 18.13 18.13 BED UK NO DELED

18 1200
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

DHARMPAL 
SINGH

M 20/10/1981 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2023 150 68 45.33 18.13 18.13 BED UK

19 1060 MONU
SHAMSHER 
SINGH 

M 10/05/1994 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2019 150 67 44.67 17.87 17.87 BED - B.ED

20 2399 MADHURI
HJAGDESH 
LAL

F 01/05/1994 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2019 150 66 44.00 17.60 17.60 BED - BED

21 717
MANGAL SAIN 
MORYA

RAM PAL 
SINGH

M 06/05/1990 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2019 150 65 43.33 17.33 17.33
URDU 
TEACHE
R

UP
NO DELED DONE SOME 
URDU TEACHER TRAINING

22 1311 SARITA MOHAN LAL F 13/07/1991 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2019 150 65 43.33 17.33 17.33 BED  UK BEDUK

23 1429 JASVEER
HARPAL 
SINGH 

M 12/12/1980 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2023 150 64 42.67 17.07 17.07
URDU 
TEACHE
R

UP

24 1002 MONICA
BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR

F 10/07/1998 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2025 150 62 41.33 16.53 16.53 BED UK NO DELED DONE

25 2758 SUNITA SINGH 
SUKHAN 
SINGH 

M 07/08/1978 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
1

2022 150 62 41.33 16.53 16.53 BED UK
PDPET ,DLED AND EMP 
CARD ARE NOT ATTACHED

26 1235
SHOKINDER 
KUMAR

PREM CHAND M 12/06/1996 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2021 150 60 40.00 16.00 16.00 BED UK NO DELED

27 2009 PUSHPA RANI SITARAM F 09/05/1988 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2015 150 60 40.00 16.00 16.00 BED - B.ED UTET DONE IN 2015

28 990
POONAM 
PARIHAR

LATE MAAN 
SINGH

F 02/02/1987 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - NO TET, NO DELED



SNO
Form 
S.NO

Name of 
Candidate

Father's 
Name

Gend
er

(M/F)
Date of Birth

Domici
le 

State

CASTE
(Gen-1,, 
SC-2, ST-
3,OBC-4 
EWS-5

HAND.-
6 FF-7 

Ex 
Army-

8 
WOME

N-9, 
ORPHA

Main 
Subjec

t
Total

Obten
d

Percen
tage %

Surchar
ge 60%

U 
TET/C

TET
Year Total

Obte
nd

Percent
age %

Surch
arge 
40%

Surch
arge 

as per 
1 

mark 
per 
year 

of 

Merit 
Coeffici

ent

CourseC
ode

STAT
E

fooj.k vH;qfDr

29 1052
KHUSHI 
CHOUDHARY 

ASHOK 
KUMAR

F 15/02/2004 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
NO DELED NO UTET DONE 
BY STUDENT

30 1111 SWATI
SATPAL 
SINGH 

F 11/08/1991 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 - - NTT B.ED NO DELED

31 2594 AMIT KUMAR GUDDU LAL M 01/03/1995 UK SC N-SCI 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - FORM INCOMPELETE

32 2811 ROSHNI SANT RAM F 20/06/1996 UK SC 9 N-SCI 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - NO DELED NO TET

 

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 

fo-[k- MksbZokyk ¼lnL;½

ftykf/kdkjh }kjk ukfer lnL; nsgjknwu]  ¼lfpo½ nsgjknwuA ¼v/;{k½
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{ks=h; lsok;kstu vf/kdkjh] ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh] izk-f'k- eq[; f'k{kk vfèkdkjh

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 
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1 2374 RANJEET SINGH
MAHINDER 
SINGH

M 20/05/1995 SC SCI 2400 1828 76.17 45.70 CTET-I 2024 150 74 49.33 19.73 65.43 BELED UP

BELED DONE 
FROM 
UTTARPRADES
H MODAD 
UNIVERSITY 
graduation not 
done, Reject

2 975
MITHILESH 
KUMARI

SHYAM LAL F 05/07/1993 SC 9 SCI 3200 2706 84.56 50.74 150 0.00 0.00 50.74 BTC UP

NO TET DONE 
CASTE 
CERTIFICATE 
FROM 
HUSBAND 
SIDE, no tet reject

3 1829 RUCHIKA MEGHA 
KRISHAN 
KUMAR

F 01/07/1996 SC 9 SCI 0.00 0.00 CTET-I 2022 150 106 70.67 28.27 28.27 BED - REJECT

4 2523 SACHIN KUMAR TEJ PRAKASH M 01/07/1997 SC SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2023 150 99 66.00 26.40 26.40 BED UK
DO DELED 
ONLY BED 
REJECT

5 425 KM ASHA DAYAL LAL F 22/11/1992 SC 9 SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2019 150 72 48.00 19.20 19.20 BED UK
BED ONLY, 
reject

6 193 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM NATH M 09/12/1980 SC SCI 0 0 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2018 150 71 47.33 18.93 18.93 BED UK
NO DELED, 
reject

tuin & nsgjknwu dh foKku oxZ & vik= vH;fFkZ;ksa dh lwph
2 Year D.El.Ed/BTC/4 Year B.El.Ed U TET/CTET
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7 2637
AMIT KUMAR 
KANNOJIA

INDRA LAL 
KANNOJIA

M 19/10/1982 SC SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2018 150 71 47.33 18.93 18.93 BED UK
NO DELED, 
ONLY BED 
DONE , REJECT

8 2556 SONI ARYA DHANI RAM F 30/06/1993 SC 9 SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
1

2019 150 68 45.33 18.13 18.13 BED UK REJECT  

9 2738 DIKSHA SANT RAM F 03/08/1999 SC SCI 0.00 0.00 UTET 2023 150 68 45.33 18.13 18.13 BED - 2747, REJECT

10 2509
JITENDRA 
KUMAR

BINDI LAL M 02/06/1991 SC SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2022 150 61 40.67 16.27 16.27 BED UK
NO DELED 
ONLY BED 
REJECT

11 1189 KM SNEHA
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR

F 20/07/2003 SC 9 SCI 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
NO DELED NO 
TET reject

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 
fo-[k- MksbZokyk ¼lnL;½

ftykf/kdkjh }kjk ukfer lnL; nsgjknwu]  ¼lfpo½ nsgjknwuA ¼v/;{k½
ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh] izk-f'k- eq[; f'k{kk vfèkdkjh{ks=h; lsok;kstu vf/kdkjh]

fo-[k- pdjkrk ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- dkylh ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- fodkluxj ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- lgliqj ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- jk;iqj ¼lnL;½
mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 
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1 498
PRASTAVAN
A

DILBAR 
SINGH 
RANA 

F 31/10/1999
RUDRAPRAY
AG

UK GEN 6 N-SCI 3000 2867 95.57 57.34 CTET-I 2024 150 102 68.00 27.20 84.54 DELED UK
Disability certificate not 
clear, Locomotor , Reject

2 107
SANJAY 
KUMAR

BHAWANU 
RAM

M 10/06/1988 CHAMOLI UK SC 6 N-SCI 3000 2778 92.60 55.56 CTET-I 2024 150 91 60.67 24.27 79.83 DELED UK
Disability certificate too 
old from 2006, not clear, 
Locomotor ,LD  CTEV

3 337
RITESH 
CHANDRA 
SUYAL 

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
SUYAL 

M 09/01/1996 TEHRI UK GEN 6 N-SCI 1050 826 78.67 47.20 CTET-I 2024 150 89 59.33 23.73 70.93 DELED HR OL- locomotor , reject

4 1386 LAXMI DEVI 
KANWAR P-
AL 

F 01/07/1989 HARIDWAR UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1400 1041 74.36 44.61 CTET-I 2021 150 96 64.00 25.60 70.21
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Locomotor Disability , 
reject

5 290
PRATIBHA 
RANA

SHAB 
SINGH 
RANA

F 18/07/2001 TEHRI UK GEN 6 N-SCI 1050 830 79.05 47.43 CTET-I 2024 150 85 56.67 22.67 70.10 DELED HR
Locomotor Disability , 
reject

6 1560
PAWANLAT
A

SITARAM 
YADAV

F 15/07/1988 US NAGAR UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1400 1094 78.14 46.89 UTET-I 2019 150 83 55.33 22.13 69.02
NIOS 
DELED

UK

LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY , 
PARALYSIS,, SERVICE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED, REJECT

7 454
MAHENDRA 
SINGH

KESHAR 
SINGH  

M 01/10/1987 DEHRADUN UK ST 6 N-SCI 3000 2436 81.20 48.72 CTET-I 2024 150 76 50.67 20.27 68.99 DELED UK
Locomotor Disability , 
reject

tuin & nsgjknwu fnO;kax Js.kh & dyk oxZ & vik= vH;fFkZ;ksa dh lwph
2 Year D.El.Ed/BTC/4 Year 

B.El.Ed
U TET/CTET
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8 1393 ANU 
MANGE 
RAM 

F 07/03/1994 HARIDWAR UK SC 6 N-SCI 1050 853 81.24 48.74 CTET-I 2024 150 75 50.00 20.00 68.74 DELED HR
LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY , REJECT

9 865 PRIYANKA
ANIL SINGH 
BISHT

F 01/07/1991 ALMORA UK  GEN 6 N-SCI 1400 1077 76.93 46.16 UTET-I 2025 150 83 55.33 22.13 68.29
NIOS 
DELED

UK
LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY, REJECT

10 1646
RANJEET 
SINGH

HARIRAJ 
SINGH

M 02/03/1994 US NAGAR UK SC 6 N-SCI 2400 1962 81.75 49.05 UTET-I 2025 150 72 48.00 19.20 68.25 DELED MP
LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY, REJECT

11 1573
KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
BANDWAL

MADAN LAL M 11/07/2000 CHAMOLI UK SC 6 N-SCI 2400 2033 84.71 50.83 UTET-I 2025 150 62 41.33 16.53 67.36 DELED MP
70% LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY, REJECT

12 2408
CHANDRA 
SINGH

KESHAR 
SINGH 
KHOLIA

M 24/05/1990 US NAGAR UK GEN 6 N-SCI 1400 1057 75.50 45.30 UTET 2023 150 82 54.67 21.87 67.17
NIOS 
DELED

UK
70% LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY, REJECT

13 677 SEEMA 
NATHI RAM 
PANT

F 20/06/1984 PAURI UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1400 1013 72.36 43.41 CTET-I 2023 150 89 59.33 23.73 67.15 DELED UK
50% LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY, REJECT

14 2779
RAJNI 
KUMARI 

SOHAN LAL F 07/01/1985 NAINITAL UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1200 884 73.67 44.20
UTET-
1

2025 150 85 56.67 22.67 66.87 BTC UP
Locomotor Disability, 
Reject due to no 
vaccancy

15 2263
DEEPAK 
PRASAD 

JAGNNATH 
PRASAD 

M 05/07/1988 ALMORA UK SC 6 N-SCI 2400 2011 83.79 50.28 UTET 2025 150 62 41.33 16.53 66.81 DELED MP
PDRP CATEGORY 
NOT CLEAR 60%

16 2436
ROOP 
CHAND

RAM 
CHANDRA

M 01/04/1983 US NAGAR UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1400 1084 77.43 46.46 UTET-I 2025 150 76 50.67 20.27 66.72
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Locomotor Disability, 
Reject due to no 
vaccancy
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17 2034
NARENDRA 
KUMAR

LAKHAN 
SINGH

M 17/08/1995 US NAGAR UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1400 1061 75.79 45.47 UTET-I 2023 150 78 52.00 20.80 66.27
NIOS 
DELED

UK 
Medical certificate too 
old 2003, not cear, LM

18 2288
MANISH 
KUMAR

VIJAY 
KUMAR

M 02/05/1991 US NAGAR UK GEN 6 N-SCI 1400 1004 71.71 43.03 CTET 2022 150 87 58.00 23.20 66.23
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Medical certificate too 
old 2011, Locomotor 
Disabiity,, reject

19 735
VIDAY 
SINGH

BHAGWAN 
SINGH

M 18/12/1986 TEHRI UK GEN 6 N-SCI 1400 1045 74.64 44.79 UTET-I 2020 150 78 52.00 20.80 65.59
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Medical certificate from 
2005 is not clear LM

20 842
SANJEEV 
KUMAR 
TIWARI 

KAILASH 
TIWARI

M 12/07/1990 US NAGAR UK GEN 6 N-SCI 1400 1018 72.71 43.63 UTET-I 2019 150 82 54.67 21.87 65.50
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Locomotor Disability, 
Reject due to no 
vaccancy

21 2377 NEELAM  
VIJAYPAL 
SINGH 

F 24/04/1987 US NAGAR UK GEN 6 N-SCI 1400 1035 73.93 44.36 UTET-I 2011 150 79 52.67 21.07 65.42
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Locomotor Disability, 
Reject due to no 
vaccancy

22 2690 NAZIM
SIBTAI 
HASAN

M 20/06/1990 US NAGAR UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1400 1053 75.21 45.13 UTET 2019 150 76 50.67 20.27 65.40
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Locomotor Disability, 
Reject due to no 
vaccancy

23 1650
CHITRA 
SAINI

SHIV 
KUMAR

F 20/08/1989 HARIDWAR UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1050 766 72.95 43.77 UTET-I 2025 150 80 53.33 21.33 65.10 DELED UK
Medical certificate not 
attached, Reject,LM

24 1102 POONAM
PREM 
SINGH

F 25/06/1996
PITHORAGA
RH

UK GEN 6 N-SCI 1400 988 70.57 42.34 UTET-I 2023 150 84 56.00 22.40 64.74
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Locomotor Disability, 
Reject due to no 
vaccancy

25 2123
SUNIL 
KUMAR

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
ARYA 

M 05/06/1989
PITHORAGA
RH

UK SC 6 N-SCI 1050 777 74.00 44.40 UTET-I 2024 150 75 50.00 20.00 64.40 DELED HR
Locomotor Disability, 
Reject due to no 
vaccancy
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E

fooj.k vH;qfDr

26 19
KAHKASHAN 
KHAN NAAJ

ASHRAF ALI F 01/01/1984 HARIDWAR UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1400 931 66.50 39.90 CTET-I 2021 150 80 53.33 21.33 61.23
NIOS 

DELED
UK

Deaf 68%, One year 
recommendation, reject

27 978 JAI KUMAR DHARMPAL M 01/01/1977 HARIDWAR UK SC 6 N-SCI 1400 986 70.43 42.26 UTET-I 2019 150 67 44.67 17.87 60.12
NIOS 
DELED

UK

Disabillity certificate not 
attached, Service 
certificate not attached 
reject

28 1805
MOH 
NAUSAD

MOH 
NAWAB 
AHMED

M 19/04/1993 HARIDWAR UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1400 1000 71.43 42.86 CTET-I 2021 150 64 42.67 17.07 59.92
NIOS 
DELED

UK

OLD Disability 
Certificate not clear, 
Service certificate not 
attached

29 779 POPAL DEVI HARI SINGH  F 04/07/1984 HARIDWAR UK SC 6 N-SCI 1400 1005 71.79 43.07 UTET-I 2019 150 62 41.33 16.53 59.60
NIOS 
DELED

UK

Locomotor Disability - 
One Leg effected OL , 
Reject due to no 
vaccancy

30 401
RAJESH 
PRAKASH 

ROOPRAM M 15/07/1985 TEHRI UK SC 6 N-SCI 1400 987 70.50 42.30 UTET-I 2019 150 64 42.67 17.07 59.37
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Locomotor Disability - 
PPRP , Reject due to no 
vaccancy

31 1384
SANDEEP 
KUMAR 

LAKHAN 
SINGH 

M 29/06/1994 US NAGAR UK SC 6 N-SCI 1400 994 71.00 42.60 UTET-I 2023 150 62 41.33 16.53 59.13
NIOS 
DELED

UK
HI - Hearing Impairment 
45%, Service certificate 
not attached

32 1976
AMIT 
KUMAR 

BHAGAT 
LAL

M 08/06/1978 PAURI UK SC 6 N-SCI 1400 934 66.71 40.03 UTET-I 2025 150 67 44.67 17.87 57.90
NIOS 
DELED

UK
overage by 23 days 
Reject

33 95 JAGDISH LAL ASHA LAL M 12/09/1981
RUDRAPRAY
AG

UK SC 6 N-SCI 1400 901 64.36 38.61 UTET-I 2019 150 72 48.00 19.20 57.81
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Locomotor Disability - 
Reject due to no post.

34 819 KM MEENA
LATE 
GOVIND 
LAL

F 04/04/1996 PAURI UK SC 6 N-SCI 2635 1821 69.11 41.46 UTET-I 2020 150 60 40.00 16.00 57.46
DED.SP
.ED

UK
Medical certificate not 
clear
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35 1861
DINESH 
KUMAR

SHOBHA  
RAM 

M 30/11/1982 HARIDWAR UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1300 797 61.31 36.78 CTET-I 2019 150 77 51.33 20.53 57.32
IGNOU 
DELED

DEL
HI

Locomotor Disability - 
Reject due to no post.

36 1635
MANISH 
KUMAR 
TAMTA

BAWANT 
RAM 
TAMTA

M 23/05/1982 NAINITAL UK SC 6 N-SCI 1400 955 68.21 40.93 UTET-I 2018 150 61 40.67 16.27 57.20
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Tet done before deled, 
Disability certificate not 
attached

38 1343 ARIFA JIYAUL HAQ F 26/09/1986 PAURI UK OBC 6 N-SCI 1400 1064 76.00 45.60 UTET-I 2013 150 86 57.33 22.93 68.53
NIOS 
DELED

UK

Disability Certificate not 
clear, Service certificate 
not attached, Locomotor 
Disable, reject

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 

fo-[k- MksbZokyk ¼lnL;½

 

 

 

 ftykf/kdkjh }kjk ukfer lnL; nsgjknwu]  ¼lfpo½ nsgjknwuA ¼v/;{k½

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 

fo-[k- dkylh 
¼lnL;½

fo-[k- pdjkrk ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- fodkluxj ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- lgliqj ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- jk;iqj ¼lnL;½

{ks=h; lsok;kstu vf/kdkjh] ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh] izk-f'k- eq[; f'k{kk vfèkdkjh

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 
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1 1A 2 4 6 7 9 10 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 29 30 31

1 2
RUPA 
SAMANT

DIWAN 
SINGH 
SAMANT

F 05/09/1995 GEN 6 SCI 3000 2734 91.13 54.68 CTET-I 2023 150 103 68.67 27.47 82.15 DELED UK
Disability certificate not 
clear, Locomotor Disable 
, Reject

2 87
NIKHIL 
KUMAR

JAMBU 
PRASHAD

M 18/12/1998 SC 6 SCI 3000 2727 90.90 54.54 CTET-I 2024 150 88 58.67 23.47 78.01 DELED UK
Locomotor Disability - 
CTEV, reject

3 1975
PRAMOD 
KUMAR 

PRADHAN 
SINGH

M 10/12/1994 SC 6 SCI 3000 2690 89.67 53.80 UTET-I 2022 150 81 54.00 21.60 75.40 DELED UK
Locomotor Disability , 
reject

4 666
UMESH 
KUMAR

RAMYASH 
PAL SINGH

M 10/04/1994 OBC 6 SCI 1400 1067 76.21 45.73 CTET-I 2021 150 82 54.67 21.87 67.60
NIOS 
DELED

UK
LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY, REJECT

5 1371
KALYANI 
SHARMA

SACHINDRA 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

F 06/02/1998 GEN 6 SCI 1400 1030 73.57 44.14 UTET-I 2023 150 85 56.67 22.67 66.81
NIOS 
DELED

UK
Locomotor Disability, 
Reject due to no 
vaccancy

tuin & nsgjknwu fnO;kax Js.kh & foKku oxZ &  vik= vH;fFkZ;ksa dh lwph
2 Year D.El.Ed/BTC/4 Year 

B.El.Ed
U TET/CTET
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6 1302
ARVIND 
KUMAR 

RAKAM 
SINGH 

M 30/01/1981 OBC 6 SCI 1400 1074 76.71 46.03 CTET-I 2019 150 70 46.67 18.67 64.70
NIOS 
DELED

UK

Medical certificate is too 
old from year 1996. 45% 
disability, category not 
clear Locomotor Disable, 
reject

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 

fo-[k- MksbZokyk 
¼lnL;½

 

 

 

 nsgjknwu]  ¼lfpo½ nsgjknwuA ¼v/;{k½

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 

fo-[k- dkylh 
¼lnL;½

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 

fo-[k- fodkluxj 
¼lnL;½

{ks=h; lsok;kstu vf/kdkjh]
ftykf/kdkjh }kjk ukfer lnL;

fo-[k- pdjkrk ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- lgliqj ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- jk;iqj ¼lnL;½

ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh] izk-f'k- eq[; f'k{kk vfèkdkjh

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 
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1 1A 2 4 6 7 9 10 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 29 30 31

1 8
PRADEEP 
BADONI

DRAVESHWA
R PRASAD 
BADONI

M 09/11/1991 OBC SCI 1050 884 84.19 50.51 CTET-I 2024 150 112 74.67 29.87 80.38 DELED HR OBC

2 9 DEEPIKA BHATT
VASUDEV 
BHATT

F 10/07/1992 OBC 9 N-SCI 1400 1079 77.07 46.24
UTET-

I
2019 150 75 50.00 20.00 66.24

NIOS 
DELED

UK OBC

3 13 ARVIND MISHRA
LATE 
GOPESHWAR 
MISHRA

M 01/03/1992 OBC SCI 1050 823 78.38 47.03 CTET-I 2024 150 102 68.00 27.20 74.23 DELED HR OBC

4 15 SAVITA RAWAT
VIRENDRA 
SINGH 
RAWAT

F 13/07/1988 GEN N-SCI 2400 2163 90.13 54.08 CTET-I 2024 150 100 66.67 26.67 80.74 DELED MP

5 23 PRAGATI
RAJESH 
SINGH

F 28/07/1998 GEN 9 SCI 3200 2804 87.63 52.58 CTET-I 2024 150 94 62.67 25.07 77.64 DELED UP
2019 DELED FROM 
UTTARPRADESH

6 28 CHANDAN JOSHI
GANESH 
DUTT JOSHI

M 28/08/2000 GEN N-SCI 2300 1649 71.70 43.02 CTET-I 2023 150 98 65.33 26.13 69.15 DELED DELHI GENERAL

7 29 ASHISH DEVRADI
LAKSHMI 
PRASAD 
DEVRADI

M 20/08/2000 GEN SCI 3200 2432 76.00 45.60 CTET-I 2024 150 110 73.33 29.33 74.93 DELED UP
GENERA, DELED FROM 
UTTARPRADESH

tuin & nsgjknwu vuq0 tkfr Js.kh esa vU;@vlaxr Js.kh ds vik= vH;FkhZ
2 Year D.El.Ed/BTC/4 Year B.El.Ed U TET/CTET



SNO
Form 
S.NO

Name of 
Candidate

Father's 
Name

Gend
er

(M/F)
Date of Birth

CASTE
(Gen-1,, 
SC-2, ST-
3,OBC-4 
EWS-5

HAND.-
6 FF-7 

Ex 
Army-

8 
WOME

N-9, 
ORPHA

Main 
Subjec

t
Total Obtend

Percenta
ge %

Surcharge 
60%

U 
TET/C

TET
Year Total

Obten
d

Percent
age %

Surcharge 
40%

Surchar
ge as 
per 1 
mark 

per year 
of 

working 
Shiksha

Merit 
Coefficient

CourseC
ode

STATE fooj.k@vH;qfDr

8 33
DEEKASHA 
RAWAT

PREM SINGH 
RAWAT

F 09/04/2002 GEN 9 N-SCI 2200 1508 68.55 41.13 CTET-I 2022 150 101 67.33 26.93 68.06 BELED DELHI GENERAL

9 34 MAYANK VERMA
PYRELAL 
VERMA

M 27/03/1991 OBC 7 SCI 1400 1118 79.86 47.91 CTET-I 2021 150 104 69.33 27.73 75.65
NIOS 
DELED

UK OBC

10 35 KOMAL BISHT
PUSHKAR 
SINGH 
MEHTA

F 01/11/1996 GEN 9 N-SCI 1950 1515 77.69 46.62 CTET-I 2022 150 103 68.67 27.47 74.08 DELED MP

11 36
ANJALI 
GOSWAMI

SHIV 
SHANKAR 
GOSWAMI

F 23/06/1996 OBC 9 SCI 3200 2831 88.47 53.08 CTET-I 2019 150 100 66.67 26.67 79.75 DELED UP OBC, UP

12 41 AASOZ KUMAR
SATENDRA 
PRAKASH

M 08/07/1991 GEN SCI 3200 2689 84.03 50.42 CTET-I 2021 150 92 61.33 24.53 74.95 DELED UP  

13 51 KESHAR SINGH CHAIT RAM M 10/01/1980 ST N-SCI 1400 1071 76.50 45.90
UTET-
I

2020 150 60 40.00 16.00 61.90
NIOS 
DELED

UK

14 53
MOHAMMAD 
AMIR

GALIB 
HUSSAIN

M 05/03/1994 OBC N-SCI 1400 1077 76.93 46.16
UTET-
I

2019 150 82 54.67 21.87 68.02
NIOS 
DELED

UK

15 57
SHUBHAM 
KASHYAP

ANIL KUMAR M 16/06/1998 OBC N-SCI 3200 2946 92.06 55.24 CTET-I 2021 150 119 79.33 31.73 86.97 DELED UP
NO DOMICILE OF 
UTTRAKHAND

16 60
RANJEET SINGH 
YADAV

RAMPYARE 
YADAV

M 10/07/1992 GEN SCI 3200 2778 86.81 52.09 CTET-I 2022 150 92 61.33 24.53 76.62 DELED UP

17 65
MANVENDRA 
SINGH YADAV

RAM PYERE 
YADAV

M 24/10/1994 GEN N-SCI 3200 2595 81.09 48.66 CTET-I 2024 150 108 72.00 28.80 77.46 DELED UP

18 67 RAINA KUNDAN LAL F 25/02/1993 OBC 9 N-SCI 1400 1126 80.43 48.26 CTET-I 2019 150 92 61.33 24.53 72.79
NIOS 
DELED

UK

19 70 NADEEM ISLAM
LATE 
SHAMSHUL 
ISLAM

M 11/07/1998 OBC SCI 0.00 0.00
UTET-
I

2020 150 76 50.67 20.27 20.27 BED UK NO DELED

20 73 SANJANA BISHT
BALWANT 
SINGH BISHT

F EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
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21 74 RICHA JOSHI
GIRISH 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 - -

22 77 ANITA NEGI
PANKAJ 
SINGH JEENA

F EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

23 78 KINCY MISHRA
LAKSHMI 
KANT 
MISHRA

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

24 84 SWETA ALOK KUMAR F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

25 90 VANDANA
RAJA RAM 
THAPLIYAL

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

26 93 AMAN KAMBOJ
SANJAY 
KAMBOJ

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

27 94 ANJU SHUKLA
RAM KISHOR 
SHUKLA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

28 99
JITENDRA 
KUMAR JOSHI

BASANT 
BALLABH 
JOSHI

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

29 104
MANISH SINGH 
RAWAT

DALBIR 
SINGH 
RAWAT

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

30 110
BHAWANI 
KHANDURI 
BHATT 

NARESH 
CHANDRA 
KHANDURI

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

31 117 SURESH RATURI
KAMESHWAR 
PRASAD

M GEN 10 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

32 118
AAKRITI 
PRAJAPATI

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
PRAJAPATI

F OBC 7 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

33 120
RAHUL 
NAUTIYAL

POORAN 
BHAGAT 
NAUTIYAL

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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34 123 RICHA KUMARI
JAYANT 
KUMAR

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

35 130 SHAISTA ISLAM
LATE 
SHAMSHUL 
ISLAM

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

36 133 SWATI PANDEY
MUKUL 
PANDEY

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

37 138 MAMTA
POORAN 
SINGH

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

38 150
SHAGUN 
SHARMA 

RAVI KUMAR F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

39 152 SHANTI SINGH SURAJ SINGH M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

40 155
MANVEER SINGH 
RAWAT

VIJAY SINGH 
RAWAT

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

41 156 ARVIND SINGH
PRATAP 
SINGH

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

42 157 AMRITA SINGH F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 - APPICATION DOCS NOT 
ATTACHED

43 160
HEMANTI 
KHAINAL

DEELIP SINGH 
BHANDARI

F GEN -  0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

44 163 RENU RAWAT
SHYAM 
SINGH 
RAWAT

F EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

45 165
MANOJ KUMAR 
JOSHI

DHEERAJ 
MANI JOSHI

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

46 168 AMAN PANWAR
YAHSPAL 
PANWAR

M OBC 7 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

47 172
ROHIT KUMAR 
JOSHI

PURAN 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI 

M 06/08/1993 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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48 177 ANITA
ATAR SINGH 
CHAUHAN

F ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

49 180 UDAY RAJ SINGH
BHAGENDRA 
SINGH

M  OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

50 181 ANIL SINGH
INDRA SINGH 
PANWAR

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

51 184
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD

SOHAN LAL M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

52 189 SHEELU RANI
SUDAN 
KUMAR

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

53 190 ANUJ CHAUHAN SARJIT SINGH M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

54 191 KAVITA
JAI PRAKASH 
SINGH

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

55 192 GAURAV SINGH
YASHWANT 
SINGH

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

56 194
CHANDRA PAL 
SINGH

MAKHAN LAL M  OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

57 202
KM NEERAJ 
PANWAR

SETHPAL F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

58 210
PRADIPIKA 
SINGH

PITAMBER 
SINGH

F 24/07/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

59 216 LALIT SHARMA 
SHAYAM 
DUTT

M 05/03/1998 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

60 218 NAHID BANO SHAMSHAD F 02/06/1995 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

61 229
AVNEESH 
KUMAR 

ROHITASH 
SINGH

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

62 230
GAJENDRA 
SINGH

MANOHRI 
SINGH

M EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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63 231
BHUVNESH 
KUMAR

MAHIPAL 
SINGH

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

64 239 VINITA JOSHI
DAMODAR 
JOSHI

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

65 243
KESHAV 
CHAUHAN

NARENDRA 
SINGH

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

66 246
SHIVENDRA 
KUMAR

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

67 247 GURMEET SINGH
JASWANT 
SINGH

M EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

68 259
VINKESH 
PANWAR

BIRAM SINGH F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

69 260 VISHAL KUMAR
SURESH 
KUMAR

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

70 261
SAKSHI 
NAUTIYAL

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
NAUTIYAL

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

71 264
BABITA 
CHAUHAN

LATE RATAN 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

F ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

72 271 KANHAIYA NEGI
MAN CHAND 
NEGI

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

73 272
AMANDRA 
SANWAL

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
SANWAL

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

74 276 KAVITA DABRAL
JAGDISH 
PRASAD 
NAUTIYAL

F 26/10/1982 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

75 278
SHAMA DEVI 
LIMBU

KRISHN 
THAPA

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

76 283 ANJU JOSHI
DHEERAJ 
MANI JOSHI

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

77 287 AMREEN MIRJA ANIS MIRJA F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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78 288 ANITA
RAKESH 
JOSHI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

79 293 SHIVANI RAWAT
GULAB 
SINGH 
RAWAT

F 11/11/1986 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

80 298 SUCHETA VERMA SHIV KUMAR F 12/07/1994 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

81 299 KM ANKITA
RAKESH 
POKHRIYAL

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

82 301
MADHURI 
SHARMA

BHAGWATI 
PRASAD

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

83 321 MANOJ KUMAR R N PANT M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

84 326 AWANTIKA
SHRIRAM 
SEMWAL

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

85 329 KAMNA PRADEEP F 26/05/1997 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

86 330 SHILPY VERMA 
SUNIL 
KUMAR 
VERMA 

F 10/07/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

87 331
ARADHANA 
KAMBOJ

HARGOBIND 
SINGH

F 10/01/1986 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

88 335
JITENDRA SINGH 
RANA 

KRISHAN 
SINGH RANA 

M 02/04/1988 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

89 340 KM NIDHI 
PUSHKAR 
SATI 

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

90 341 PRAGYA SAXENA 
DIPENDRA 
KANCHAN 

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

91 342
AAKRITI 
PRAJAPATI 

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
PRAJAPATI 

F 10/01/1995 OBC 7 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

92 347 DARVIYAN SINGH
SARDAR 
SINGH

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

93 362 AJAY UNIYAL
DEVENDRA 
DUTT UNIYAL

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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94 376 BILAL AHMED
KARI NAJIR 
AHMED

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

95 378
PARAM VEER 
BHATT

MADAN 
MOHAN 
BHATT

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

96 379 ANUPRIYA
HARSH MANI 
NAUTIYAL

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

97 380
SAURAV 
POKHRIYAL

RAKESH 
POKHRIYAL

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

98 381 ANITA GAUR LAKHI RAM F ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

99 389 SANJAY PRAKASH OM PRAKASH M ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

100 390 ARUNDHATI
DESH 
BANDHU 
CHANDOLA

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

101 391
SHUBHAM 
RAUTELA

VIJAY SINGH 
RAUTELA

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

102 395 VIRENDRA SINGH
GABAR 
SINGH

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

103 411 MEETU PANDEY
SURESH 
CHANDRA 
UPRETI

F 04/02/1986 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

104 412 BABITA PANDEY
CHANDRAKA
NT PATNI

F 01/06/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

105 418 DIWAKAR BISHT HS BISHT M 01/10/1983 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

106 422 POOJA BANSAL 
NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
BANSAL 

F 04/08/1983 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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107 423 JUHI RAJPUT 
BRAHMPAL 
SINGH 

F 26/02/1997 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

108 424 KIRAN 
MADAN 
MOHAN 
SINGH NEGI 

F 20/05/1998 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

109 430 CHAYA RANI 
NARESH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA 

F 12/04/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

110 433 VIJAYPAL
RADHE 
SHAYAM 

M 10/12/1996 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

111 434 DIXA
SURENDER 
SINGH 

F 29/09/1995 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

112 444
DEVENDRA 
SINGH 

HEMRAJ 
SINGH 

M 16/04/1993 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

113 447
ANSHIKA 
GANGWAR

RAMESHWAR 
DAYAL 
GANGWAR

F 20/11/1998 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

114 450
DEEPIKA 
CHAUDHARY

SANJEEV 
KUMAR

F 09/09/1997 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

115 456 SAPNA 
CHAMAN 
SINGH

F 10/02/1994 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

116 472 NIDHI CHAUHAN 
RAM SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

F 15/05/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

117 480 KANCHAN
KUNDAN 
SINGH

F 28/03/2000 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

118 482 DEEPA 
CHANDAN 
SINGH

F 22/04/2001  GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

119 486 TANUJA SHIKARI
GOPAL 
SHIKARI 

F 30/06/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

120 488 PRIYA RAWAT
JAGAT SINGH 
RAWAT

F 17/07/1992 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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121 494 ANANT DOBHAL
SUNDER LAL 
DOBHAL 

M 10/06/1999 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

122 496 ASHOK CHAND
RAMESH 
CHAND 

M 11/08/1993 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

123 502
ALKA 
VISHWAKARMA 

RAMESH 
KUMAR 

F 15/05/1995 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 - CASTE NOT MENTIONED

124 503 MAHESH KUMAR
KUNWAR 
SINGH 

M 02/07/1984 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

125 523
PRIYANKA 
CHAUHAN

VEER SINGH F 01/01/1993 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

126 524
KM ANCHAL 
BATHLA

SHYAM LAL 
BATHLA

F 11/04/1998 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

127 530 MADHWA NAND DAULAT RAM M 05/10/1995 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

128 536 RICHA SHARMA
SHYAM 
PRAKASH 
PANDEY

F 31/07/1984 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

129 539
CHANDANI 
KALRA 

HARISH 
KALRA 

F 27/07/1991 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

130 540 NEHA LUNTHI
DEV SINGH 
LUNTHI 

F 30/06/1993 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

131 548 MADHUSUDAN
SHANTI 
PRASAD

M 04/07/1991 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

132 550
SHIKHA 
SRIWASATAV

YUGAL 
KISHORE 
SHRIWASTAV

F 09/06/1984 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

133 558
MEENAKSHI 
JOSHI

SANTRAM 
JOSHI

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

134 561 PINKI
KUNWAR PAL 
SINGH

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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135 565
RAVINDRA 
BARTWAL

YOGENDRA 
SINGH 
BRATWAL

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

136 576 NAVEEN KRIPA RAM M ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

137 577 SARFARAJ NAVAJ
ALTAF 
HUSSAIN

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

138 587
ANURADHA 
CHAUHAN

DEVENDRA 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

139 588 NITIN KUMAR
RAJ PAL 
SINGH

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

140 590
NANDITA 
KANDPAL

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
KANDPAL

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

141 596 NEHA BHATT
SURAT RAM 
BHATT

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

142 597 KIRAN PAINULY
GANGA 
PRASAD 
PAINULY

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

143 605 MAYASWARI PREM SINGH F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

144 606 JYOTI JOSHI
MAHESH 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

145 607
DEVENDRA 
SINGH 

BHUVAN 
SINGH BISHT

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

146 608 VANDANA
NARENDRA 
SINGH

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

147 621 PRASHANT
DALVEER 
SINGH

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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148 628 NIRMAL BABBAR
GIRISH 
BABBAR

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

149 629
POOJA 
CHAUHAN

MAHENDRA 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

150 631
SHOBHA 
PANERU

MOHAN 
CHAND 
PANERU

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

151 633 MOHD JISHAN
MODH 
USMAN

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

152 641 PRIYANKA SAINI
YOGESH 
KUMAR SAINI

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

153 647
PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
DHIYANI

GIRISH 
CHANDRA 
DHIYANI

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

154 653 SUMIT SINGH 
SURESH 
SINGH

M 09/04/1988 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

155 657 RUCHI VERMA 
SHAYAM LAL 
VERMA 

F 09/11/1984 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

156 659 UJJWAL SINGH JAIPAL SINGH M 18/09/1999 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

157 661
RAJENDRA 
BUTOLA 

KUNWAR 
SINGH 
BUTOLA 

M 28/07/1991 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

158 668 PREM SINGH
HETRAM 
SINGH

M 31/12/1984 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

159 669 KM MADHU
BHUDEV 
SINGH

F 02/01/1993 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

160 671
MANSI 
POKHRIYAL 

SOMPRAKAS
H POKHRIYAL 

F 21/11/1997 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

161 674 DEEPTI KUKRETI
RAJESH 
KUKRETI

F 15/02/2003 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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162 675
SHIKSHA BHATT 
PUROHIT

JAGDAMBA 
PRASAD 
BHATT

F 15/03/1991 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

163 679 NEETU SINGH 
VIKRAM 
SINGH 

F 15/01/1986 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

164 687 NUSRAT ANJUM
SHAMSUDDI
N

F 15/07/1991 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

165 695
SHAHRUKH 
KHAN

FARUKH 
KHAN

M 10/07/1996 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

166 696
PRIYANKA 
RAWAT

MIJAN SINGH 
RAWAT

F 11/08/1987 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

167 697 NEELAM KUMAR PYARE LAL M 03/02/1989 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

168 698
AASHUTOSH 
SINGH

MAHENDRA 
PRATAP 
NARAYAN 
SINGH

M 12/10/1989 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

169 704 REENA
PHOOL 
KUMAR

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

170 706 ANJALI JOSHI
JAGDISH 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

171 710 VAISHALI
SUNEEL 
KUMAR

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

172 713 GEETA SUYAL
GOPAL DUTT 
SUYAL

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

173 714 PRATIKSHA SAINI
HARI SHYAM 
SAINI

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

174 718 MAMTA VOHRA
AMARNATH 
SINGH 
VOHRA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

175 721 GULISTAN RANI
JAMSHED 
AHMED

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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176 723 JYOTI BISHT
DALIP SINGH 
BISHT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

177 728
NEETA 
CHAUHAN

NARAYAN 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

F ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

178 729 KAMINI RANI
SUSHIL 
KUMAR

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

179 732 ABIDA
PEER 
MOHAMMAD

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

180 733
ASHUTOSH 
SINGH YADAV

ANAND 
KUMAR 
YADAV

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

181 739 SALONI
PRAMOD 
KUMAR

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

182 743 SUNIL KUMAR RAI SINGH M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

183 756 ANKIT KUMAR 
RAKESH 
KUMAR 

M 03/09/1992 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

184 760 KANCHAN RANI
HARI OM 
KUMAR

F 12/04/1982 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

185 763 GANGA GARIYA
NANDAN 
SINGH 
KHETWAL

F 03/06/1985 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

186 766 ANKITA  SAINI ANIL KUMAR F 20/05/1995 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

187 769 UMA DEVI
KADAM 
SINGH

F 20/05/1981 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

188 773 PRIYANKA 
JAGDISH 
SINGH 

F 25/05/1994 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

189 781 ZAINAB ALLAHBANDA F 24/10/1993 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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190 789 RESHU
SUDHIR 
SINGH 

F 20/06/2000 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

191 799 KAVITA 
JOYENDRA 
SINGH RANA 

F 20/08/1983 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

192 802
PRADEEP SINGH 
RANA

RANJEET 
SINGH RANA

M 28/01/1990 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

193 806 RAJU SINGH
RAM PAL 
SINGH

M 01/07/1995 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

194 809 KAMLESH
MUNNI LAL 
MOURYA

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

195 813 KAJAL RANI
ROHTASH 
PRAJAPATI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

196 823 MANJU MISHRA
SATYAPRAKA
SH MISHRA

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

197 834 SAURABH THAPA
MANOHAR 
SINGH THAPA

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

198 845 POOJA RAWAL 
BHAGHWAT 
SINGH 
RAWAL 

F 02/02/1998 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

199 848 DIVYA GAIROLA 
TIRATH 
GAIROLA 

F 05/01/1995 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

200 849
NITIKA 
CHAUHAN 

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR 

F 28/07/1997 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

201 852 AMAN KUMAR 
MOHAR 
SINGH 

M 02/05/1992 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

202 854 GEETA 
NARENDRA 
SINGH 

F 07/04/1994 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

203 857 NEHA BISHT
JAGMOHAN 
SINGH BISHT

F 03/12/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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204 861 MANISHA BISHT
SHYAM 
SINGH BISHT

F 22/02/1998 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

205 870
AKSHAY  KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

UMESH 
KUMAR

M 12/12/2001 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

206 884
SHIVANI 
CHAUHAN

HARIOM 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

207 888 PRIYANKA RANI
VISHAMBHAR 
NATH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

208 889 VINIT KUMAR
SANJAY 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

209 891 RAJNI RAJUT
SAMARJEET 
SINGH

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

210 893 ANITA PARMAR
AJAY PAL 
SINGH

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

211 894
REKHA 
BHANDARI

SOBAT SINGH 
BHANDARI

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

212 895 GAURAV KUMAR RAM KISHOR M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

213 903 LALITA 
SHER SINGH 
MAHAR

F 08/03/1991 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

214 904 NEHA VYAS NATHI LAL F 11/12/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

215 908 SALMAN HASSAN AZAZHASSAN M 09/06/1993 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

216 912
PURSHOTTAM 
DASS

JAI PRAKASH M 02/02/1984 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

217 915 SUSHMA  
BADRI 
PRASAD

F 01/04/1987 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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218 917
VIKAS CHANDRA 
UNIYAL 

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD 
UNIYAL 

M 15/05/1987 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

219 918 ABHISHEK ROY 
AMAR 
CHANDRA 
ROY 

M 22/12/1986 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

220 924 DEEPIKA UNIYAL 
VINOD 
KUMAR 
UNIYAL 

F 28/02/1991 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

221 928 PREETI SAINI 
MEGHRAJ 
SINGH 

F 05/01/1993 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

222 929 JYOTI  
KUNDAN 
SINGH 

F 10/05/1992 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

223 938 YOGESH SINGH
MANKHUSHI 
SINGH

M 12/04/1995 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

224 939 SUPRIYA SAINI SETHPAL F 25/02/2000 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

225 941 ALOK TYAGI 
SHRI CHAND 
TYAGI 

M 12/05/1986 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

226 944
ANNU 
CHAUDHARY 

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 

F 15/03/1996 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

227 945 YASMEEN KALIMUDDIN F 10/10/1996 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

228 946 VIJETA SHARMA 
PREM 
BHALLABH 
JOSHI 

F 25/07/1985 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

229 949 RAVI PATWA 
SHOBHAN 
PATWA 

M 06/02/1996 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

230 952 SHIVANI SAINI RAJKUMAR F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

231 955 SUNITA SITA RAM F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

232 959 PRAYANKA NEGI
TRIBHUVAN 
SINGH NEGI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -



SNO
Form 
S.NO

Name of 
Candidate

Father's 
Name

Gend
er

(M/F)
Date of Birth

CASTE
(Gen-1,, 
SC-2, ST-
3,OBC-4 
EWS-5

HAND.-
6 FF-7 

Ex 
Army-

8 
WOME

N-9, 
ORPHA

Main 
Subjec

t
Total Obtend

Percenta
ge %

Surcharge 
60%

U 
TET/C

TET
Year Total

Obten
d

Percent
age %

Surcharge 
40%

Surchar
ge as 
per 1 
mark 

per year 
of 

working 
Shiksha

Merit 
Coefficient

CourseC
ode

STATE fooj.k@vH;qfDr

233 960 NAZNEEN
MOHD 
FAROOQ

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

234 963 VIPIN KUMAR
HARPAL 
SHARMA

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

235 964 VIJAY PETWAL
HARSHMANI 
PETWAL

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

236 966
POONAM 
UNIYAL

VIJAY UNIYAL F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

237 969 DEEPAK MISHRA PARAS RAM M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

238 970 HIMANI DEV
RAVINDRA 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

239 974 ARPIT LAL JOSAPH LAL M 02/01/1995 GEN SCI 1400 1111 79.36 47.61
UTET-
I

2019 150 105 70.00 28.00 75.61
NIOS 
DELED

UK

240 976 JASWANT SINGH JOGA SINGH M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

241 980 KANCHAN
BALRAM 
SINGH

F ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

242 987 BABITA
SACHIDANAN
D

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

243 998 NISHA SEN
BISHAN 
SINGH

F  OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

244 1001 KM NEEMA
DINESH 
KUMAR

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

245 1018 PRIYA GUPTA
RAKESH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

F  GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

246 1022
KM ASHA 
KUMARI

BHAGWAN 
DAS

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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247 1027 ANUJ GUPTA 
JAGDISH 
PRASAD 
GUPTA 

M 23/11/1984 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

248 1032 REENA
DHARM 
SINGH

F 20/09/1981 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

249 1035 NEETU MAURYA
HARIRAM 
MAURYA

F 18/01/1990 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

250 1036 NEEMA SHER  SINGH F 25/06/1998 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

251 1039 YUKTESH KUMAR
JITENDRA 
KUMAR

M 16/06/2001 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

252 1049 EKTA MANI SP  MANI F 03/06/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

253 1051
MUDIT KUMAR 
VISHNOI

NARESH 
CHANDRA 
BISHNOI

M 15/07/1986 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

254 1054 PRIYANKA RANA 
RAM NARESH 
SINGH 

F 16/05/1993 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

255 1055
KANCHAN 
PARGAI

NAVIN 
CHAND 
PARGAI

F 20/09/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

256 1057 VIPIN SHARMA
DEENDAYAL 
SHARMA

M 01/07/1987 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

257 1059 SHASHI PRABHA 
GIRISH 
CHANDRA 

F 05/02/1995 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

258 1061 SHRASTHY GOEL
HITESH 
KUMAR GOEL

F 06/02/2000 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

259 1062
KALASH 
NAMDEV 

SUNIL 
KUMAR 

F 15/02/2000 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

260 1064 AMBALA
SUNDER 
SINGH 

F 20/10/1989 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

261 1066
DEEPIKA 
PANWAR

CHANDER 
SINGH 
PANWAR

F 28/03/1991 OBC 11 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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262 1067
PRAVINDRA 
SINGH 

RAJENDRA 
SINGH 

M 03/06/1992 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

263 1071 ROHIT RAWAT
RAJENDRA 
RAWAT

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

264 1074 PRIYANKA BIJENDRA F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

265 1075 SAHJAD ALI
NASEER 
AHMED

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

266 1078 GEETA 
SHAMSHER 
SINGH SONE

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

267 1079 NEHA PANT
GIRISH 
CHAND PANT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

268 1083 DILDAR ALI NAWAB ALI M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

269 1085
MONIKA 
KASHYAP

SURESH 
CHAND 
KASHYAP

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

270 1086 VIJAYA BHATT
GOKULA 
NAND BHATT

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

271 1087
MEGHNA 
PAWAR

RAJA RAM 
PAWAR

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

272 1089 BADRI SINGH SABAL SINGH M ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

273 1090 SHEELA
KAMAL 
SINGH 
SAJWAN

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

274 1091 CHANDANI
AMBIKA 
PRASAD 
CHAMOLI

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

275 1092
PAN SINGH 
RANA

HARDEV 
SINGH

M ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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276 1095 MANGAT SINGH
KISHAN 
SINGH

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

277 1100
AMIT PRATAP 
SINGH

MAHENDRA 
SINGH

M GEN N-SCI 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

278 1109 PALLAVI BINDRA 
MANISH 
BINDRA

F 15/04/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

279 1112 MONIKA JOSHI
GHAMSHYA
M JOSHI

F 01/07/1987 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

280 1113 LATA PANDEY
GRISH 
CHANDRA 
GODIYAL

F 20/05/1991 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

281 1118
KHADEEJA 
NAQVI

KHALID 
RASHID 
NAQVI

F 05/02/1986 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

282 1125 DEEPA GUSAIN
DAYAL SINGH 
RANA 

F 14/05/1982 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

283 1128
KM DEEPSHIKHA 
BHATT

DATA RAM 
BHATT

F 10/04/1984 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

284 1129
DEEPAK 
THAPLIYAL

BASANT LAL 
THAPLIYAL

M 01/12/1993 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

285 1130 JYOTI 
PURAN 
PRAKASH

F 02/04/1997 GEN 7 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

286 1131 VINAY KUMAR
HIRDESH 
KUMAR

M 15/03/1992 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

287 1135 RITU KUMARI
HARSH 
VARDHAN 
SINGH

F 01/01/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

288 1139 MONIKA  
LAL 
CHANDRA

F 24/06/1994 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

289 1143 SONU RANI
SOMAL 
SINGH

F ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

290 1145 ANKUSH
SATENDRA 
KUMAR

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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291 1147
KM 
DRABESHWARI

RAMGOPAL 
BIJALWAN

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

292 1148 REENA NEGI
KULDEEP 
SINGH NEGI

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

293 1151 YOGITA VERMA
PRAMOD 
KUMAR

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

294 1161
RAJ KUMARI 
BISHT

ATAR SINGH 
BISHT

F  OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

295 1165 GULFSHA
SHAREEF 
AHMED

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

296 1170 GAYYUR HASAN
NATTHU 
HASAN

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

297 1172 AMITA UPRETI
LATE 
SHIROMANI 
UPRETI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

298 1184 KIRAN JOSHI
POORAN 
CHAND JOSHI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

299 1185 NAUSHEEN
IFTEKHAR 
HUSSAIN

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

300 1187 DEEPA BISHT
RAJENDRA 
SINGH BISHT

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

301 1190 ANITA PURN SINGH F EWS - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

302 1194
VISHAKHA 
GAUTAM

MAHESH 
NATH 
GAUTAM

F  GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

303 1202 EKTA NAINWAL VB NAINWAL F 02/08/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

304 1205 MUNNI HAYAT SINGH F 17/07/1986 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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305 1209 HARPREET KAUR BUTA SINGH F 05/02/1990 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

306 1214 MAHESH KUMAR ROOP LAL M 08/02/1994 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

307 1215
MOHIT PRATAP 
SINGH 

DEVENDRA 
SINGH

M 12/07/1988 GEN N-SCI 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

308 1219 VIPUL KUMAR 
RAKESH 
KUMAR 

M 20/09/1993 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

309 1223 DEEPA KANDPAL 
BHUWAN 
CHANDRA 
PATHAK 

F 26/01/1988 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

310 1232 ISRAN ALI NAWAB ALI M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

311 1236 SMT POOJA
RAJ PAL 
SINGH

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

312 1237 NEETA
KAMESHWAR 
PRASAD 
PANT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

313 1238
SHEHA 
HOLARIYA

UMMED 
SINGH 
HOLARIYA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

314 1241 KM AKANSHA
NAND 
KISHOR

F 04/03/2002 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

315 1245 SHAHJAD ALI SARAFAT ALI M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

316 1246 RAJNI DAYAL SINGH F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

317 1252
VANDANA 
BHANDARI

VIKRAM 
SINGH 
BHANDARI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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318 1254 MANSI NAITHANI
ANIL 
NAITHANI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

319 1261 ANJU BISHT G S MAJILA F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

320 1262 ASHA SAMANT
PRAHLAD 
SINGH 
SAMANT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

321 1264
DEEPIKA 
CHAUHAN

SHAMSHER 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

322 1266 NIKITA
POORAN 
SINGH

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

323 1267 DIVESH RAWAT
DINESH 
RAWAT

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

324 1274 SHIVANI BHATT
SAMPURNA 
NAND BHATT

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00   150  0.00 0.00 0.00   

325 1277 PREETI DEVI
TEJPAL 
SINGH

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

326 1279 JYOTI MISHRA
ANAND 
BALLBH PANT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

327 1282 ANITA RANI
KANWAR PAL 
SINGH

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

328 1283 SHILPI KUNDU
SUKUMAR 
KUNDU

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

329 1284 HEMA NEGI
MOHAN 
SINGH NEGI

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

330 1287 AMITA DIMRI
GURU 
PRASAD 
DIMRI

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

331 1288
NARAYAN SINGH 
PARIHAR

LAXMAN 
SINGH 
PARIHAR

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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332 1289
HARISH 
CHANDRA 
KANDPAL

RADHESHYA
M KANDPAL

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

333 1297 PRIYANKA
RAJENDRA 
SINGH

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

334 1298 PRAGATI RAJPUR
RAM SINGH 
RAJPUT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

335 1300 SNEHA RATHOR
PUSHKAR 
RATHOR

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

336 1307 FARMAN ALI GUFRAN ALI M 23/09/1988 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

337 1312 PREETI  
KASHINATH 
KUSWAHA

F 03/03/1996 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

338 1315 MAYA
BHIM 
PRASAD 

F 05/04/1988 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

339 1320 KM SHIVANI
VIKRAM 
SINGH 

F 24/06/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

340 1322 DEEPIKA JOSHI 
RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI 

F 17/06/1992 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

341 1323 RAGINI VERMA 
RAJEEV 
SHARMA 

F 15/04/1993 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

342 1325 HINA SADANA 
INDERJIT 
SADANA 

F 25/08/1991 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

343 1331 MOHD SAMEER 
GALIB 
HASSAIN 

M 06/03/1992 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

344 1333 SHIVANI 
BHARAT 
SINGH 
RAWAT

F 20/06/1997 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

345 1334
KANCHAN 
BHARDWAJ

ANSUYIA 
PRASAD 
JUYAL 

F 17/10/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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346 1339 SANJANA RAWAT 
NANDAN 
SINGH 
RAWAT 

F 03/11/2003 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

347 1341 YASMEEN ABRAR
MOHAMAD 
ABRAR

F 11/09/1981 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

348 1342 SHIVANGI SETH
VIJAY KUMAR 
SETH

F 03/09/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

349 1345 PHOOL JAHAN
MOHAMAD 
AMEEN

F 30/06/1989 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

350 1348 MANOJ JOSHI 
SUNDER 
MANI JOSHI 

M 10/09/1986 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

351 1351
BHUWNESHWAR
I DUNGARIA 

GANGA DUTT 
BISHT 

F 25/11/1984 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

352 1352 CHITRA KUMARI 
GHANSYAM 
DUTT

F 08/07/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

353 1357 SUDHA BALA 
RAM 
CHANDRA 

F 14/05/1987 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

354 1358 NEHA SAKESH F 12/07/1997 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

355 1365 GEETA JOSHI
GIRISH 
CHAND JOSHI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

356 1369 POONAM RANA
KARAN 
SINGH RANA

F ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

357 1373 MADHU BALA
RAGHUVEER 
SINGH 
RAWAT

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

358 1378 LAXMI CHAND 
SHAMSHER 
CHAND 

F 01/07/1994 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

359 1379 MAMTA PAL 
PREM SINGH 
PAL 

F 03/06/1984 GEN 11 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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360 1381 REENA 
UNMEDH 
SINGH 
ADHIKARI 

F 02/02/1989 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

361 1382 SONI PANT
DINESH 
CHANDR 
PANT 

F 30/06/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

362 1383
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR 

KHOOB 
SINGH 

M 30/03/1985 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

363 1387
MONIKA  
CHANDEL 

RISHI PAL F 15/10/1990 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

364 1391 POOJA DEVI RAJ SINGH F 15/01/1997 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

365 1400 ANIL SINGH 
RANVEER 
SINGH 

M 08/06/1981 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

366 1403
MEENAKSHI 
CHOUDHARY 

HUKAM 
SINGH 

F 15/11/1980 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

367 1405 PRADEEP SINGH 
SHAYAMKAR
AN SINGH 

M 30/07/1988 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

368 1411 PARUL RANI 
DEVENDRA 
SINGH 

F 12/05/1998 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

369 1416 PREETI 
AVDESH 
DUBEY

F 24/09/1990 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

370 1425 ISHA JINDAL
NEERAJ 
KUMAR 

F 17/10/1998 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

371 1430 RAHUL KUMAR
VIRESH 
PRASAD 
YADAV

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

372 1433 BABITA TIWARI
RAMESH 
CHAND 
TIWARI

F  GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

373 1434 MANOJ KUMAR RAM SHARAN M  OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

374 1436
NEELAM 
NAUTIYAL

KULA NAND 
NAUTIYAL

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

375 1445 PRATAP SINGH
JAI VEER 
SINGH

M OBC N-SCI 1400 1058 75.57 45.34
UTET-
I

2019 150 75 50.00 20.00 65.34
NIOS 
DELED

UK
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376 1452
SAHINA 
PARVEEN 

LIYAKAT 
HUSSAIN  

F 05/03/2000 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

377 1453
PRACHI 
CHAUHAN 

SOUNATH F 05/08/2002 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

378 1456 PREETI 
CHANDRA 
SINGH 

F 01/09/1985 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

379 1463 NISHA KALA CHANDU LAL F 08/08/1990 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

380 1465 NEHA NEGI RS NEGI F 15/10/1995 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

381 1471 NEHA 
PURAN 
SINGH 

F 15/05/1990 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

382 1479 MANJU RAWAT HEERA SINGH F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

383 1484 NEERAJ MANDAL
PRAFULL 
CHAND 
MANDAL

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

384 1489
MUSTAFA 
AHMED

MOHAMMAD 
HASAN

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

385 1499 IZHAR HUSSAIN
INTEZAR 
HUSSAIN

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

386 1503
DEEPIKA 
PARMAR 

MOHKAM 
SINGH 
PARMAR 

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

387 1505 PRATAP SINGH 
GOBIND 
SINGH 

M OBC N-SCI 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

388 1507 BHAWNA JOSHI 
MAHESH 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI 

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

389 1510
VISHNU HARI 
VERMA 

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
VERMA 

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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390 1514 SHUEB KHAN
RASHID 
KHAN 

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

391 1517 AMITA PANDEY
MADHVA 
NAND 
PANERU 

F 15/10/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

392 1520 PRIYA RANA 
RAMAN 
SINGH RANA 

F 01/05/1995 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

393 1522
MAHIMA 
VASHISHTHA

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR 
VASHISHTHA

F 02/10/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

394 1524
HIMANI 
ADHIKARI

BHUPAL 
SINGH  
ADHIKARI

F 14/12/1992 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

395 1526
RAKSHA 
SHARMA 

ANANT RAM 
SHARMA 

F 12/04/1992 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

396 1539 SONIYA 
GAJENDRA 
PRASAD 

F 03/01/1984 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

397 1540
SNEH PRABHA 
KOTHARI 

SHANTI 
PRASAD 
KOTHARI 

F 13/08/1990 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

398 1543 AMJAD ALI SAED ALI M 04/08/1996 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

399 1548 MAYA BELWAL 
PUARAN 
CHANDRA 
BELWAL

F 10/05/1988 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

400 1555
MAMTA 
PUNETHA

LAXMI DUTT 
PUNETHA

F EWS - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

401 1556
MAMTA 
MARTOLIA

RAM SINGH 
MARTOLIA

F ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

402 1561
MANJEET SINGH 
RANA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
RANA

M ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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403 1566
PREETI 
CHAUHAN

DAULAT 
SINGH

F ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

404 1570 NEHA JOSHI
PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

405 1576 VIRENDRA SINGH MAAN SINGH M 19/07/1989 ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

406 1582
VRITIKA 
MINGLANI

KISHOR 
KUMAR 
MINGLANI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

407 1589 SAPNA BARGALI
TEJ SINGH 
BARGALI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

408 1595 MADHU RANI
KARAN 
SINGH

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

409 1597
DIKSHA 
CHAUHAN 

RAM KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 

F 03/07/1995 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

410 1598
PRAVEEN 
KHATOON 

TABARAK ALI F 17/03/1993 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

411 1599 RENU 
SURESH 
CHANDRA 

F 19/01/1988 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

412 1601
VANDANA  
KUMARI 

UDIT RAM F 06/07/1986 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

413 1614 SUNIDHI BHATT
KASHEV 
DUTT BHATT

F 21/01/1997 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

414 1617 SHAKSHI ARORA 
VILAYATI LAL 
ARORA 

F 13/05/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

415 1620 SHANTI MABRAL BS MANRAL F 20/06/1990 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

416 1625
PRERNA 
GANGWAR 

JITENDRA 
PAL 
GANGWAR

F 12/07/1997 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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417 1633
AKHILESH 
GANGWAR

HIMESHWAR 
PRASAD 
GANGWAR

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

418 1638 HEMA UPRETI
SURESH 
CHANDRA 
UPRETI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

419 1643 KM TARO
CHANDAN 
SINGH

F ST  - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

420 1645 BALRAJ SINGH
KESAV 
KUMAR

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

421 1649
SUCHITA 
SUNDRIYAL

DEEPAK 
SUNDRIYAL

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

422 1653 NAVNEET
NAND 
KISHORE 
BELWAL

M 31/08/1987 GEN 7 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

423 1655 MALINA BALA
MANMATH 
BALA

F 05/05/1988 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

424 1658
PRIYANKA 
TRIPATHI

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
TRIPATHI

F 20/11/1992 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

425 1665 GANESH NAYAL 
PURAN 
SINGH NAYAL 

M 24/09/1984 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

426 1674 PHOOL KUMARI 
GOVIND 
SINGH 

F 20/05/1987 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

427 1675 NEELAM RANA 
VADAM 
SINGH 

F 02/02/1993 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

428 1676 GANESHI
KAMAL 
SINGH 

F 15/04/1977 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

429 1677 REKHA RANA 
RAGHUBEER 
SINGH 

F 02/05/1988 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

430 1686 REKHA  
BALVEER 
SINGH 

F 01/08/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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431 1696
HARSHITA 
KHARAYAT

KUNADAN 
SINGH 
KORANGA 

F 02/10/1996 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

432 1701 DHEERAJ BAJPAI
RAMDEV 
BAJPAI

M 14/04/1996 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

433 1703 SHARVAN PAL
SUKHPAL 
SINGH

M 11/06/1983 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

434 1706 SATENDRA GIRI RAMESH GIRI M 08/05/1988 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

435 1707 SONIYA 
RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD

F 01/01/1987 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

436 1720 NUTAN SHIV KUMAR F 20/06/1985 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

437 1725 PINKI RANA 
RAMAN 
SINGH  

F 01/03/1998 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

438 1727 SHOBHA JOSHI
KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI 

F 21/10/1995 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

439 1728 ANJALI 
DHARAM 
SINGH 

F 23/06/1999 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

440 1730 SARITA RANA 
BHAGPAT 
SINGH 

F 14/08/1992 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

441 1732 NAZISH IKBAL F 01/08/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

442 1736 SUSHMA VERMA
RAMGANESH 
VERMA

F 04/07/1999 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

443 1738 SONI PAL
VIJENDRA 
KUMAR 

F 05/04/1988 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

444 1742 NAND KISHORE RAJENDRA M 10/06/1993 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

445 1745 VARNIKA NAGAR
MARHAM 
SINGH 
NAGAR

F 03/07/1994 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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446 1751 ANUPRIYA 
CHANDRA 
MOHAN 
SINGH RANA 

F 10/05/1998 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

447 1758 YOGRAJ MANORI LAL M 06/07/1983 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

448 1759 POONAM RANI 
DEVNARAYA
N

F 28/08/1989 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

449 1761
PRASHANT 
VASHISHTH

JUGAL 
KISHORE 
SHARMA

M 01/01/1992 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

450 1767
NITISH 
SHANKHYADHAR

RAMAKANT 
SHANKHYAD
HAR

M 03/09/1994 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

451 1772 ROHINISHARMA 
SANJAY 
SHARMA

F 15/10/1986 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

452 1775 RESHMA RAWAT
BISHAMBER 
SINGH BISHT

F 20/09/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

453 1777 VISHAL KUMAR
DEVENDRA 
SINGH 

M 11/10/1998 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

454 1785 UDIT DOHAN 
HARENDRA 
SINGH 

M 22/10/1995 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

455 1787 JITENDRA SINGH 
BHARAT 
SINGH 

M 18/08/1983 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

456 1792 MANISH KHAN GULSHER ALI M 15/05/1994 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

457 1793
KANCHAN 
RAWAT 

HARDAYAL 
SINGH 
RAWAT

F 10/01/1998 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

458 1795
JYOTI 
MAHENDRA 

SUSHIL 
KUMAR 

F 14/09/1986 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

459 1810 MANJU PANDEY KD PANDEY F 26/02/1990 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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460 1813 LAXMI DEVI
UMRAO 
SINGH

F 05/02/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

461 1817 BEENA LOHANI
PRAKASH 
JOSHI

F 06/01/1993 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

462 1823 MALTI
BEER SINGH 
BISHT

F 22/06/1993 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

463 1831 ASHA MEHRA
ARUN 
KUMAR 
MEHRA

F 29/09/1996 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

464 1837 AMAR ARORA
SUNDER LAL 
ARORA

M 20/11/1992 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

465 1839 MONA PANDEY P C PANDEY F EWS - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

466 1841 POOJA
HARI RAJ 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

467 1850
RAJESH 
CHANDRA BHATT

PARAS MANI 
BHATTT

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

468 1860 SAJID ALI 
NASEEM 
AHMED

M 25/07/1992 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

469 1871
GARIMA 
KANDPAL

DINESH 
CHAND

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

470 1877 EKTA CHANDOLA
JAGDISH 
CHANDOLA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

471 1881
SUKHVEER 
SINGH

RAM SINGH M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

472 1882 ANITA 
GOPAL DUTT 
UNIYAL

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

473 1883
SHARAT SINGH 
NEGI

KEDAR SINGH 
NEGI

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

474 1886 RABIYA EHSAN ALI F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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475 1891 HEENA PARVEEN WAJID ALI F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

476 1899 SAMREEN NAAJ
MOHD 
ASGAR

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

477 1900
KHUSHBU 
MAURYA

KAILASH 
PRASAD

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

478 1901 RAHUL KUMAR RISHIPAL M 05/02/1987 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

479 1913
GULISTAN 
KHATOON 

IQBAL 
HASSAN 

F 07/09/1989 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

480 1920
DIKSHA 
NAITHANI

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
NAITHANI

F 17/08/1986 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

481 1921 SHIVANI
FAKIRA 
SINGH 

F 10/07/1994 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

482 1922 NISHA JOSHI
UMESH 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI

F 25/08/1991 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

483 1927 PARUL JOSHI
ANUPAM 
JOSHI

F 11/10/1998 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

484 1929 KALAWATI JAGAT SINGH F 10/07/1994 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

485 1930 NIDHI JOSHI
SHANKAR 
DUTT JOSHI

F 29/08/1992 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

486 1931 TANUJA KUKRETI 
BRIMOHAN 
KUKRETI

F 12/04/1984 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

487 1934 SIMRAN RANA
SAHAB SINGH 
RANA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

488 1935 NITI NEGI
UMESHWAR 
SINGH NEGI

F GEN 7 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

489 1936 MEERA SURAT SINGH F ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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490 1945 SONAM
MEGH NATH 
SINGH

F ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

491 1948 VIBHA CHAUHAN
RAM 
CHANDRA 
CHAUHAN

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

492 1950
MAHARANI 
RANA

GURU 
VACHAN 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

493 1951 RITA BHANDARI
GUSAIN 
SINGH 
DHAPOLA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

494 1952 MANOJ PANDEY
SRI KRISHNA 
PANDEY

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

495 1953
BHAWANA 
KAPDI

CHANDRA 
BALLABH 
TIWARI

F EWS - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

496 1956
POONAM 
SHARMA

SOMNATH 
SHARMA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

497 1965 HARJEET KAUR
TRI LOCHAN 
SINGH

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

498 1966 BASANTI PANDEY
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
PANDEY

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

499 1978 DHARMANAND REWADHAR M 10/11/1972 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

500 1981 BABITA JOSHI
NAVIN 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI

F 25/08/1999 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

501 1986
DEVASHISH 
SAXENA

OM PRAKASH 
SAXENA 

M 15/04/1990 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

502 1988 VIBHA DABRAL
SUMAN 
CHANDRA 
DABRAL

F 16/02/1992 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

503 1991 SWATI
SRIKANT 
TRIPATHI

F 25/12/1997 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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504 1996
NARENDRA 
SINGH BISHT

NANDAN 
SINGH 

M 12/11/1991 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

505 2001 ASHA NAYAL
GOVIND 
SINGH NAYAL

F 30/06/1987 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

506 2002 SWATI BISHT
MANVEER 
SINGH BISHT 

F 23/06/1986 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

507 2006
BHAVYANSHI 
SANWAL

KAILESH 
CHAND 
SANWAL

F 11/09/1997 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

508 2018
MOH 
SHANNAJARR

AHKAM ALI M 01/06/1984 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

509 2038 HIMANI RAMOLA
VIJAY CHAND 
RAMOLA

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

510 2040
MAHIMA 
CHAUHAN

VED PRAKSH 
CHAUHAN

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

511 2041 JYOTI
RAJ KUMAR 
PATHAK

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

512 2044
RAJENDRA 
SINGH

MANGAL 
SINGH

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

513 2047 ASIYAN JAHAN FARIUDDIN F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

514 2049
SHAHNAWAJ 
HUSSAIN

MATLOOB 
HUSSAIN

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

515 2061 ANU 
GOPAL 
SINGH 

F 01/04/1999 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

516 2062
AVANTIKA 
CHAUHAN 

DEVENDRA 
SINGH 

F 19/05/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

517 2068 SHIVANI DEVI 
PHOOL 
KUMAR

F 05/07/1995 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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518 2071 ANCHAL RANI
ASHOK 
KUMAR

F 11/04/1993 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

519 2074 NASIBULLAH
MOHD 
NASEEM

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

520 2078 HEMA BASNAL
CHANDAN 
SINGH

F 23/09/1992 GEN 9 -   0.00 0.00   10  0.00 0.00 0.00 -  

521 2081 GULSHAAD AKHTAR M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

522 2083
RAJENDRA 
SINGH

MOHAN 
SINGH

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

523 2084
GANESHA 
GOVINDAPATI 
MATHPAL

SRI HANSHA 
DUTT 
MATHPAL

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

524 2085 DEEPA MEHRA
HARGOVIND 
SINGH 
MEHRA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

525 2089
KAMESH KUMAR 
PATHAK

KEDAR DUTT 
PATHAK

M EWS - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

526 2091 AKEEL HASAN
MOHD 
NAZEEM 
HASAN

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

527 2095 SAKSHI SHARMA
OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

528 2096 SARITA
SUKHDEV 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

529 2102 ASHWANI BHATT
NANDKISHOR
E BHATT

M 02/02/1987 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

530 2105
KHUSHBOO 
RAUTELA 

TRILOK 
SINGH 
MEHRA

F 19/08/1995 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

531 2106 PRAKSHI OJHA GD OJHA F 28/03/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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532 2112 PARAS KUMAR RAM SINGH M 16/03/1993 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

533 2113 MOHIT KHATRI
PURAN 
KHATRI

M 01/06/1993 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

534 2114 POOJA RANI
SHVI 
KISHORE 

F 10/03/1996 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

535 2124 NEHA DHIMAN
DEEPAK 
DHIMAN

F 02/02/1990 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

536 2127
ASHISH PAL 
SINGH 

BALBEER 
SINGH 

M 12/06/1986 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

537 2129 SABANA PARVIN
AKHTAR 
HUSAIN

F 01/07/1990 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

538 2132
ASHIYA 
TARANNUM

ANWAR 
HUSAIN

F 15/08/1990 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

539 2139 NAND KISHORE 
NARAYAN 
DAS

M 08/09/1993 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

540 2145 IRAM JAHAN
SAHID  
HUSSAIN

F 08/04/1995 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

541 2155 SANJANA RANA
TARSEM 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

542 2157 NIDHI JOSHI
GOAPL DUTT 
JOSHI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

543 2160 MANSI
KAILASH 
CHANDRA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

544 2162 TANUJA JOSHI M C JOSHI F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

545 2166 ARCHANA
SOBAN 
SINGH 
RAWAT

F GEN 7 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

546 2171
DEEPA 
BHAURIYAL

JAWAHAR 
SINGH

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

547 2172
VIJETA 
CHAUDHARY

VIJAY PAL 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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548 2177 SAISTA BEE
SHARIF 
AHMED

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

549 2184
MONIJKA 
UPADHAYA

LALLAN 
PRASAD 
UPADHAYA

F 10/03/1991 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

550 2185 ANITA DHAMI
BHIM SINGH 
DHAMI

F 17/07/1991 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

551 2189 UPASANA RANA 
BHAJAN 
SINGH RANA 

F 21/07/1995 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

552 2191 AARTI
MANWAR 
SINGH NEGI

F 16/09/1985 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

553 2195 HEENA SINGH 
RAMPAL 
SINGH 

F 20/06/1987 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

554 2198 KUSUMLATA 
LAXMAN 
SINGH 

F 01/04/1984 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

555 2200
SHABANA 
KURAISHI

MOH MIA F 22/06/1987 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

556 2201 MITHILESH OM PRAKASH F 24/02/1998 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

557 2203 REETA
RAJENDRA 
SINGH 

F 26/04/1997 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

558 2206 AKASH PATHAK
RAJESH 
PATHAK 

M 10/01/1992 GEN 7 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

559 2207 NEHA  PATHAK
SURENDRA 
CHANDRA 
PATHAK

F 02/06/1988 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

560 2210 MANOJ KUMAR
DIWAN 
CHANDRA 

M 01/07/1983 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

561 2211 SHIVANI RAJPUT 
HARKESH 
SINGH 

F 09/08/2001 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

562 2228
MOH 
MUSTKEEM

MOHD 
HASIM

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

563 2235 NAJISH
MOHD 
BHURA

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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564 2239 ANSHUL SASAN
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

565 2241 KAVITA DHELA
CHANDAN 
SINGH

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

566 2243
RAKESH KUMAR 
JOSHI

RAGHUVER 
DUTT JOSHI

M 26/07/1988 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

567 2245
POOJA 
CHAUDHARY

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

568 2247 SUCHITA UMED SINGH F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

569 2254
BEENA SANJAY 
JOSHI

SUNDAR 
SINGH NAYAL

F 01/01/1988 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

570 2255 DEEPA PANDEY 
PITAMBER 
DATT JOSHI

F 25/03/1982 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

571 2256 NEETU
MAHIPAL 
SINGH

F 06/04/1985 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

572 2260 DIKSHA RANI RAJU F 14/12/2002 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

573 2264 KIRAN
RAJENDRA 
SINGH

F 10/07/1997 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

574 2265 SHAKTI GAHLOT
RISHIPAL 
SINGH

F 01/09/1989 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

575 2268
YUDHVEER 
SINGH

RANVEER 
SINGH

M 07/01/1981 GEN 8 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

576 2269 RENU BISHT
RAJENDRA 
SINGH BISHT

F 30/01/1994 GEN 7 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

577 2281 KANCHAN GAUR
TIRTH RAJ 
GAUR

F 15/03/1995 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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578 2283 DEEKSHA 
MAHIPAL 
SINGH

F 13/11/1992 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

579 2289 ANJU RANI
KUWARPAL 
SINGH

F 05/08/1998 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

580 2293 GAURI SAHA
PRADEEP 
SAHA

F 05/07/1992 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

581 2295 JAYA KUMARI
BHAGWATI 
PRASAD

F 04/12/1990 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

582 2299 KANIKA SHARMA
AMBA DUTT 
SHARMA

F 01/09/1994 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

583 2304
MOHD RIZWAN 
ALI

LATE MOHD 
HANEEF

M OBC 10 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

584 2311 SARITA PANWAR
SUNDER 
SINGH 
PANWAR

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

585 2313 ANUGRAH SINGH AMAR SINGH F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

586 2315 AZRA SHAHEEN
MUNTAAZ 
ALI

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

587 2323 GUNJAN BISHT
BALAM 
SINGH BISHT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

588 2324 SHAILESH RANA
GULAB 
SINGH RANA

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

589 2331 AARTI RANA 
UMESH 
SINGH RANA 

F 10/08/1993 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

590 2335 GARGI SISIDIYA 
VIRNEDRA 
SINGH

F 10/01/1987 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

591 2339 SANGEETA  
MAHADEV 
BHATT

F 03/10/1999 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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592 2340 NAGMA JAHAN
IFTIKHAR 
AHMED

F 04/08/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

593 2344 NEETU  
BIJENDRA 
SINGH

F 26/01/1993 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

594 2346 SUDHA BHATT
SURESH 
CHANDRA 
BHATT

F 05/01/1996 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

595 2348 MAMITA 
SHAMBHU 
PRASAD

F 03/07/1995 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

596 2350
PRARTHANA 
RAWAT 

GULAB 
SINGH 
RAWAT

F 24/04/2004 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

597 2351
POOJA 
BANGWAL

ANIL 
BANGWAL

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

598 2353 SHIKHA RAYAL
SHYAM 
RAYAL

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

599 2356 SEEMA 
SUBHASH 
CHAND

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

600 2359
SHAHEEN 
PARVEEN

ANWAR 
HUSAIN

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

601 2361
NIRMANJALI 
RANA

UMED SINGH 
RANA

F ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

602 2367 EKTA PATWAL

GAURAV 
MOHAN 
SINGH 
PATWAL

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

603 2370 KALPANA
BHUPENDRA 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

604 2373
KARISHMA 
SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR 
SHARMA

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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605 2375 TRIPTI TOMAR
PARVEDRA 
SINGH 
RAWAT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

606 2381
KHUSHBU 
DABRAL

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH 
DABRAL

F 26/12/1990 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

607 2383 HINA PARVEEN 
GULZAR 
HUSSAIN

F 20/02/1983 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

608 2395 GAYATRI SUYAL
YAMUANA 
DATT 
SHARMA 

F 08/05/1985 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

609 2397 ANKIT
RATAN 
THAPA 

M 25/04/2002 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

610 2398
MANMOHAN 
DIMRI

BHAGIRAM 
DIMRI

M 16/11/1983 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

611 2403 ABHISHEK RANA 
RAJENDRA 
SINGH

M 02/04/1986 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

612 2412
SANGEETA 
MIYAN

KHET SINGH 
MIYAN

F 19/01/1990 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

613 2417 KAFIL  AHMED
SAIKLAN 
KHAN

M 10/01/1989 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

614 2421 KAMLA 
AMAR SINGH 
CHAUDHARY 

F 01/07/1985 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

615 2427 RASHMI BASERA
SURENDER 
SINGH 
BASERA 

F 22/05/1995 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

616 2437 MANOJ KUMAR
MUSAFIR 
RAM

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

617 2438
AVANTIKA 
BHATT

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
BHATT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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618 2440 VIMLESH MADAN LAL F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

619 2444 ANJU SAINI
MAHIPAL 
SINGH

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

620 2446 ADITYA MISHRA
MUNNA LAL 
MISHRA

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

621 2447 DEEPA SHAHI
JAGAT SINGH 
SHAHI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

622 2452 VIKARM SINGH
DIWAN 
SINGH 

M 11/09/1990 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

623 2453
HARISH SINGH 
KHATI

BAHADUR 
SINGH KHATI 

M 05/03/1995 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

624 2454 BABITA KANDPAL
DINESH 
CHANDRA 
KANDPAL

F 27/06/1992 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

625 2457 BABITA SUNORI
HEERA 
BALABH 
SUNORI

F 19/08/1995 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

626 2459
DEEPAK KUMAR 
VAJPAI

RAMDEV 
VAJPAI

M 08/09/1992 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

627 2467 ARTI SEMWAL
RAMLAL 
SEMWAL

F 03/06/2000 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

628 2468 ARTI RAJARAM F 11/04/1984 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

629 2469 KAVITA MANRAL
DIGAMBER 
SINGH 

F 05/07/1998 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

630 2471
NAREND SINGH 
BISHT

KISHAN 
SINGH BISHT

M 20/09/1984 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

631 2476 RAJENDRA VYAS
CHAKRADHA
R VYAS

M 02/07/1983 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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632 2479 ARTI PAINULY
KAMLESHWA
R PRASAD 
PAINULY

F 18/08/1980 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

633 2485 SHANA PARVEEN MOH IRFAN F 12/02/1994 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

634 2489 SAHIBA
SABIR 
HUSSAIN

F 27/08/1995 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

635 2490
PRAKASH CHAND 
GARKOTI

JAGDISH 
CHANDRA 
GARKOTI

M 01/08/1992 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

636 2492
PARGYA 
SHARMA

BALKISHAN F 24/06/1992 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

637 2493 RENU BHATIA
CHANCHAL 
SINGH 
BHATIA

F 02/05/1995 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

638 2494 POOJA BISHT
THAKUR 
SINGH

F 13/08/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

639 2496
VIKRAMJEET 
BHANDAR

SHANTI RAM 
BHANDAR 

M 21/06/1991 EWS - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

640 2497
SUMEDHA 
SHARMA

OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA

F 12/11/1992 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

641 2500
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

SURESH 
SINGH

F 09/11/1993 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

642 2504 ANJUM FATIMA MOHD AKEEL F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

643 2506 JYOTI DAN SINGH F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

644 2508 SUJATA SINGH
YOGESHWAR 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

645 2510 POOJA BAJWAL
DUNGAR 
SINGH 
ADHIKARI

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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646 2511 HEMA
DWARIKA 
PRASAD

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

647 2512
JYOTSANA 
RAJPUT

MAHIPAL 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

648 2515 SUPRIYA JOSHI
SUBHASH 
JOSHI

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

649 2516 POONAM BISHT
HARENDRA 
SINGH BISHT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

650 2518 LOKESH PAL
VIRENDRA 
PAL

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

651 2521
SHIKHAR 
NAUTIYAL

PUROSHOTA
M DUTT 
NAUTIYAL

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

652 2524 SUMITRA
SWROOP 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

653 2527 RUBI RANA
SOBRAN 
SINGH RANA

F 05/01/1995 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

654 2528 RUCHIKA NEGI
SHYAM 
SINGH NEGI 

F 27/07/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

655 2531 NEELAM
KUNWAR 
SINGH

F 10/07/1995 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

656 2535 KAVITA
RAJENDRA 
SINGH NEGI

F 05/09/1991 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

657 2536 KM SHARMILA
RADHESHYA
M

F 05/03/1996 OBC 12 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

658 2539 AJAY PAINULY
SUBASH 
PAINULY

M 06/06/1990 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

659 2542
PRASHANT 
KUMAR

RAJEEV 
KUMAR

M 20/07/1992 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

660 2546 PANKAJ GAIROLA
PARESHWAR 
PRASAD

M 05/06/1995 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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661 2547
SUSHIL 
CHANDRA

CHANDRA 
MOHAN

M 01/12/1984 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

662 2549 VINOD KUMAR
KARAM 
SINGH

M 01/07/1988 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

663 2550 ASTHA PRALAHAD F 03/03/1994 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

664 2554
SHIVANGI 
RAJESH SHARMA 

SUBASH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA 

F 09/05/1993 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

665 2562 AJAY KUMAR 
PADAM 
SINGH

M 08/11/1979 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

666 2566 NEELAM SINGH NARSINGH F` 15/06/1991 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

667 2571 MAMTA GOPAL F 10/06/1994 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

668 2573
VISHWENDRA 
SINGH NISHAD

BACHU 
SINGH 
NISHAD 

M 06/07/1989 GEN 11 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

669 2575 KAVITA JETHI
DURGA 
SINGH 
DHAMI 

F 25/05/1995 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

670 2576 PREYASEE
DARSHAN 
SINGH 

F 24/08/1998 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

671 2577 MANISHA NEGI 
RAJENDRA 
SINGH NEGI 

F 23/11/1998 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

672 2579 SWETA
JASWANT 
SINGH 

F 19/08/1983 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

673 2581 NIRMAL SINGH 
DHARM 
SINGH

M 24/04/1990 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

674 2585 ANJALI BORA 
PAN SINGH 
BORA 

F 10/04/1995 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

675 2587
NARENDRA DEV 
PAINTOLA 

SHANKAR 
DUTT 
PAINTOLA 

M 16/10/1986 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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676 2590
MEENAKSHI 
JUVAL

HARPAL 
SINGH JUVAL 

F 30/08/1990 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

677 2599
NAMRATA 
RASTOGI

NARENDRA 
RASTOGI

F 09/12/1989 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

678 2614 KM ANKITA
JAGMOHAN 
SINGH

F 16/06/1995 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

679 2618 MANJU KAMBOJ
SURENDRA 
KUMAR

F 08/06/1983 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

680 2620 SUSHANT THAPA
RAMESH 
THAPA

M 17/09/1993 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

681 2623 JAVED ALI
SHARIF 
AHMED

M 11/01/1980 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

682 2629 RUCHITA
NATHIRAM 
BALONI

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

683 2633 SONALI RAWAT
ANOOP 
SINGH 
RAWAT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

684 2634 ANJALI
KARAM 
SINGH

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

685 2635
BHAWNA 
RIKHADI

TULSI 
PRASAD

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

686 2638 MOHD RIZWAN MOHD ILIYAS M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

687 2639
GULISTAN 
PARVEEN

SARFARAZ 
AHMED

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

688 2641 REKHA DEVI
JOGENDRA 
SING

F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

689 2643
KAMLESH SINGH 
RANA

KANCHAN 
SINGH RANA

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

690 2648
NIRUPAMA 
SHARMA

SATISH 
KUMAR

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

691 2650 NOOREN ALI JAMSHED ALI M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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692 2657 RENU MALL
KATAK 
BAHADUR 
CHAND

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

693 2658 VIKAS KUKRETI
VACHAN 
DUTT 
KUKRETI

M EWS - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

694 2668 ANITA RANA
KARN SINGH 
RANA 

F 02/07/1982 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

695 2669
DEEPAK KUMAR 
VERMA 

SIYARAM 
VERMA 

M 15/03/1994 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

696 2670 SRISHTI LAKHERA
HARISH 
LAKHERA 

F 05/04/1991 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

697 2671 SWATI PAWAR
SWARN 
SINGH 
PAWAR

F 09/11/1998 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

698 2674 POOJA 
CHANDRA 
MOHAN 
PRASAD 

F 04/07/1992 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

699 2675 POOJA PARMAR 
BALDEV 
SINGH 
PARMAR

M 06/07/1997 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

700 2676 ANITA DOBHAL 
RAMSHANKA
R MISHRA 

F 15/07/1984 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

701 2680 ANJU
KAMAL 
SINGH 

F 04/06/1984 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

702 2682 MAMTA RAWAT
SARAT SINGH 
RAWAT

F 06/06/1985 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

703 2683
PARAMJEET 
KAUR

TRILOK 
SINGH 

F 04/07/1983 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

704 2687 ATENDRA SINGH
KRIPAL 
SINGH

M 06/05/1984 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

705 2688 SIMRAN
SADIK 
HUSSAIN

F 19/04/1999 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -



SNO
Form 
S.NO

Name of 
Candidate

Father's 
Name

Gend
er

(M/F)
Date of Birth

CASTE
(Gen-1,, 
SC-2, ST-
3,OBC-4 
EWS-5

HAND.-
6 FF-7 

Ex 
Army-

8 
WOME

N-9, 
ORPHA

Main 
Subjec

t
Total Obtend

Percenta
ge %

Surcharge 
60%

U 
TET/C

TET
Year Total

Obten
d

Percent
age %

Surcharge 
40%

Surchar
ge as 
per 1 
mark 

per year 
of 

working 
Shiksha

Merit 
Coefficient

CourseC
ode

STATE fooj.k@vH;qfDr

706 2693 RITIKA RAI
RAJAN 
THAPA

F 11/02/1986 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

707 2695 KAVITA BOHRA
OM 
BAHADUR 
BASNET

F 16/04/1986 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

708 2698 SNEHA
GANESH 
SINGH

F 12/10/1995 ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

709 2700 SHALINI
SUBASH 
CHANDRA 
RAMOLA

F 13/03/1986 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

710 2702 NEHA GEHLOT
HARI SINGH 
GEHLOT

F 08/05/1983 EWS 9 SCI 1400 1096 78.29 46.97 CTET 2021 150 100 66.67 26.67 73.64
NIOS 
DELED

UK
EMPLOYMENT CARD NOT 
ATTACHED

711 2705 SIMMI CHAUHAN
RANJEET 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

F 04/07/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

712 2706
MARDUVIKA 
AVASTHI

AJAY KUMAR 
AVASTHI 

F 10/07/1994 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

713 2710
YASHODA 
GAIROLA 

AJAY 
PRAKASH 

F 05/09/1992 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

714 2712 ASTHA PANWAR 
BHIM SINGH 
PANWAR

F 11/10/1991 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

715 2713 ANITA
SURVEER 
SINGH

F 22/08/1983 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

716 2718
PANKAJ SINGH 
KANWAL

MAHENDRA 
SINGH 

M 12/07/1993 GEN - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

717 2722 KAJAL SONI PAWAN SONI F 21/10/1997 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

718 2723
KARISHMA 
MISHRA

GOPAL 
MISHRA

F 18/01/1992 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

719 2727 POONAM RANA
SABBAL 
SINGH RANA

F 15/05/1996 OBC 8 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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720 2728 SHIVANI
RATAN MANI 
MAMGAI

F 30/10/1998 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

721 2730 POONAM RANI
RAM AVTAR 
SHARMA

F 09/02/1991 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

722 2731 VIKAS GANGWAR
NARESH PAL 
GANGWAR

M 15/02/1998 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

723 2732 NITIN KUMAR
TRILOK 
SINGH

F 15/04/1991 OBC - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

724 2733 ANJALI RANA 
LAXMAN 
SINGH RANA

F 03/07/1997 ST - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

725 2734 NIDHI CHAUHAN
VIRENDRA 
CHAUHAN

F 01/06/1996 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

726 2735
MEKHLA 
KISHWAN

HARISH 
CHAND 
KISHWAN

F 20/06/1990 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

727 2740 SARIKA KASHYAP
SATYAVEER 
SINGH

F 21/09/1977 OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

728 2745
MAMTA BHATT 
SUYAL

BANSIDHAR 
BHATT 

F 20/06/1985 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150  0.00 0.00 0.00 -

729 2751 NIRMLA TULA RAM F 08/05/1987 ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

730 2752 PRATIBHA 
SRISH 
CHANDRA 

F 05/06/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

731 2754 KAVITA DHAMI 
DINGAR 
SINGH 
DHAMI

F 20/06/1995 EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

732 2755
SUDHIR KUMAR 
RANA 

`AMAR 
SINGH RANA

M ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

733 2757 ALPNA ROSHAN LAL F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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734 2759
MEENU 
BHARADWAJ

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
SHARMA 

F GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

735 2760 SADHNA HARI PRASAD F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

736 2762 SWATI JOSHI 
TIKA RAM 
JOSHI

F ST 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

737 2763 SHABANA AZMIN MOHD USUF F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

738 2766 CHANDRA NAYAL
HARISH 
SINGH 

F EWS 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

739 2769
MADAN MOHAN 
ADHIKARI 

RAMSH 
CHAND 
ADHIKARI

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

740 2773 MAMTA 
MAHESH 
CHAND 
BHATT

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

741 2778 OM PRAKASH RAM LAL M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

742 2780 KANTI NEGI 
BALWANT 
SINGH NEGI 

F 05/07/1989 GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

743 2781 RAVITA
SULTAN 
SINGH

F ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

744 2784
MAIVISH 
SAMREEN 

MOHD 
HUSAIN 

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

745 2786
MALIKA 
SHAREEN 

MOHD 
HUSAIN 

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

746 2788 SHAHISTA BABY
ABDUL 
MALIK 

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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747 2789
PUSHKAR SINGH 
KARKI 

BACHE SINGH 
KARKI 

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

748 2790 VIDUSHI 
VINAY  
KUMAR 

M GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

749 2791 RAVIYA INTJAM ALI F OBC 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

750 2795
ANURADHA 
KURIYAL 

HARIRAM 
KURIYAL

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

751 2801
HARDEV 
SHARMA 

SIYA RAM 
SHARMA 

M ST - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

752 2804
KAVAYANJALI 
BISHT

CHANDAN 
SINGH BISHT

F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

753 2805 GIFTY SAMBYAL
SANJAY 
SINGH 
SAMBYAL

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

754 2806 ANITA PREM SINGH F OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

755 2807
KAVINDRA SINGH 
BORA 

BALAK SINGH 
BORA 

M GEN - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

756 2808
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR 

SAURAN 
SINGH 

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

757 2809 SONU SINGH FATEH SINGH M EWS - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

758 2810 VIPUL  DHIMAN 
SUBHASH 
CHAND 

M OBC - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
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759 2815 SHILPY VERMA 
SUBHASH 
CHAND 
VERMA

F GEN 9 - 0.00 0.00 150 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 
fo-[k- MksbZokyk ¼lnL;½

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 
fo-[k- dkylh ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- fodkluxj ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- jk;iqj ¼lnL;½

{ks=h; lsok;kstu vf/kdkjh] ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh] izk-f'k- eq[; f'k{kk vfèkdkjh
ftykf/kdkjh }kjk ukfer lnL; nsgjknwu]  ¼lfpo½ nsgjknwuA ¼v/;{k½

mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh mi f'k{kk vfèkdkjh 
fo-[k- pdjkrk ¼lnL;½ fo-[k- lgliqj ¼lnL;½


